
 

5500   3br (19602 USD)

Location Hawaii
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-770875-z

  QR Code Link to This Post Yacht Harbor Towers-Exquisite bridge between Ala Moana and Waikiki

 Property Address
 1650 Ala Moana Blvd. #3701 - 1 | Honolulu, HI 96815
  Available: Now

 Offered By
 Honolulu Property Management |

  Description Where you work. Where you play. Where you eat. Where you sleep. Where you shop. It's all beautifully balanced in a way you've never felt before. This is
Yacht Harbor Towers.

Live in style surrounded by great design and amenities. Lounge by the pool or walk to dinner in the neighborhood. Yacht Harbor Towers is a resort-style building at the
entrances to Ala Moana and Waikiki. To better understand, visit our unit for a personal tour and experience. You might just find the balance in life you've been looking for.

Right across the street you will discover your own shopper's paradise in paradise. Ala Moana Center, Hawaii's largest shopping center is an open-air shopping oasis.
Here you'll find over 290 merchants including luxury brands, local specialty stores, fine-dining restaurants and an international food court. Spend an hour or the entire day.
You'll discover why Ala Moana is Hawaii's Center.

Breathtaking ocean and sunset views overlooking the harbor and Magic Island from the comfort of your living room! Exclusive VIP views for special occasions fireworks
celebrations and weekly Friday Hilton Hawaiian Village shows.

Partly Furnished
1,960 sq ft
3 bedrooms (2 master suites)
3 bathrooms
3 reserved covered parking

All stainless steel appliances to include:
Range
Refrigerator
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Microwave
Dishwasher

Amenities: Central A/C, Pool, Secured Building

Utilities INCLUDED: Electricity, Gas, Water and Sewer, basic cable
TENANT pays: Telephone, internet

$20 Application Fee per adult
NO PETS
NO SMOKING

For more info or to schedule a showing, please contact Jeff Minster at or
  Amenities pool spa recreation area BBQ area range/oven Refrigerator disposal dishwasher Details Beds/Baths: 3BD/3.0BA Square Feet: 1,960 Rental Terms Rent:
$5,500.00 Available: Now Application Fee: $20.00 Security Deposit: $5,500.00
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